MILWAUKEE DEVELOPMENT CENTER-CONSTRUCTION REPORT FOR JULY 2010

Estimated

Occupancy/ Value of Applicant/
Permit Address Use Contractor Construction Owner
New Construction 10712 10712 W HAMPTON AV MV-LIGHT/SALES WALTERS BUILDINGS S 50,000.00 ROBERT JENSEN & MILDRED E
New Construction 2820 2820 N BOOTH ST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 3,000.00 MARK A ANDERSON
New Construction 180 182 E ROSEDALE AV RESI-GARAGE CLASSIC BUILDERS S 17,000.00 KURT | WEISSER
New Construction 7863 7865 W BECKETT AV RESI-GARAGE CLASSIC BUILDERS S 12,000.00 TERRI PAYNE
New Construction 534 534 S67THST RESI-GARAGE CLASSIC BUILDERS S 30,000.00 GEOFFREY B WATTERS
New Construction 436 438 E MORGAN AV RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 16,000.00 SHAUN T HILLIARD & NANCY J
New Construction 3445 3445 N BREMEN ST RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 12,000.00 MARY J PIERING
New Construction 3370 3370 N97THST RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 20,000.00 JOHN F DOETZE
New Construction 3349 3349 S19THST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 7,000.00 GLADYS RIVERA
New Construction 1934 1934 E BENNETT AV RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 24,600.00 BONNIE L SCHULZ
New Construction 2932 2932 S67THST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 8,800.00 KOLLIN S KORALEWSKI
New Construction 2130 2130 N1STST RESI-GARAGE DAVID RHODES S 12,000.00 DAVID C RHODES
New Construction 4828 4830 W WELLS ST RESI-SHED, GAZEBO, OWNER S 1,000.00 NICHOLAS J SCHULTZ
New Construction 212 212 A N70THST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 2,000.00 JEFFREY KOHLWEISS
New Construction 3727 3727 W WISCONSIN AV HEALTH CLINIC SALOUS INC CONSTRUC S 22,230.00 SRN REAL ESTATE LLP
New Construction 3727 3727 W WISCONSIN AV HEALTH CLINIC SALOUS INC CONSTRUC S 800,000.00 SRN REAL ESTATE LLP
New Construction 5529 5529 W CLEVELAND AV RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 11,000.00 CRISTINA MONTALVO
New Construction 7806 7806 W LORRAINE PL RESI-GARAGE CLASSIC BUILDERS S 12,000.00 CURTIS M ANDERSON
New Construction 2609 2609 S DELAWARE AV RESI-GARAGE CLASSIC BUILDERS S 12,000.00 DRAKE REVOCABLE TRUST
New Construction 2824 2824 N BOOTH ST RESI-GARAGE APPLICANT S 9,000.00 JOHN HERSCHEDE
New Construction 5843 5843 N 121STST 1 FAMILY MIRACLE HOMES S 113,000.00 CITY OF MILW
New Construction 1550 1552 W MINERAL ST MV-PARKLOT/ACCESS CHRIS GREENE CONSTRU S 80,000.00 EL REY ENTERPRISES Il LLC
New Construction 702 702 EPRICE AV RESI-SHED, GAZEBO, OWNER S 1,296.00 THOMAS E KELNHOFER
New Construction 1126 1126 S26THST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 15,000.00 MARTIN VALLESKEY
New Construction 8951 8951c N95THST FESTIVAL GROUNDS C G SCHMIDT S 40,000.00 NORTH MEADOW HOMES ASSN
New Construction 2252 2252 S34THST RESI-SHED, GAZEBO, APPLICANT S 600.00 JORGE E GARCIA
New Construction 218 218 W WALKER ST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 2,500.00 DRAGISARISTIC
New Construction 5544 5544 N 54THST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S - SIMBA HOMES LLC
New Construction 589 589 S OAK PARKCT RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 15,000.00 RONALD THELANER
New Construction 3137 3139 N54THST RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 18,000.00 PETER J HEFLIN
New Construction 2164 2166 N56THST RESI-SHED, GAZEBO, OWNER S 600.00 JOEL P SUSLER
New Construction 2844 2844 N 21STST 1 FAMILY IDEAL HEATING S 65,000.00 MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3006 3006 S39THST RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 20,000.00 DOMINIC & LAURI MICHALSKI
New Construction 329 329 S6I1STST RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 10,000.00 MICHAEL P BRONIAK & DY ANNA
New Construction 3364 3364 SPRINCETON AV RESI-GARAGE J D GRIFFITHS S 19,000.00 FLORENCIO VALLEJO
New Construction 9148 9148 W MICHIGAN ST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 11,000.00 PAUL A REPKA
New Construction 5861 5861 N 79THST RESI-SHED, GAZEBO, OWNER S 700.00 HAYWOOD L INGRAM
New Construction 2446 2446 S11THST RESI-GARAGE OWNER S 15,000.00 JEFFREY GLEN KOUCHICH
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New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
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Alteration
Alteration
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Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
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Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
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Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
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8213
3011
2773
138
626
6440
2121
2801
2320
2320
3141
3935
2772
5412
1207
710
3934
9000
2703
3605
2435
333
1820
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3803
2525
3825
2008
3701
4587
7630
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9000
1815
1426
4468
3727
2639
731
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3025

8213
3011
2773
138
626
6440
2123
2833
2388
2388
3141
3935
2772
5430
1325
710
3934
9000
2703
3605
2435
333
1820
2811
881
2747
3803
25255
3825
2008
3701
4587
7664
650
9000
1815
1428
4468
3727
2639
731
4847
3027

W OHIO AV

N 91ST ST

N 18TH ST

N BROADWAY

E WISCONSIN AV
N LANDERS ST
S16TH ST

W OKLAHOMA AV
N LAKE DR

N LAKE DR

S LENOX ST

W MITCHELL ST

N 88TH ST

W BURLEIGH ST
W CANAL ST

N PLANKINTON AV
W FOND DU LAC AV
W CHESTER ST

N SHERMAN BL
S71STST

N 4TH ST

N PLANKINTON AV
W WELLS ST

S DELAWARE AV
W LAYTON AV

N DOWNER AV

N 24TH PL

E SSHORE DR

N 58TH BL

N 52ND ST

W BURNHAM ST
N HOUSTON AV
N 81ST ST

W RESERVOIR AV
W DEAN RD

N 55TH ST

N 30TH ST

N 55TH ST

W WISCONSIN AV
W WELLS ST

N WATER ST

N 76TH ST
S60TH ST

RESI-SHED, GAZEBO,
RESI-GARAGE
RESI-GARAGE

PARK OR PLAYGROUND
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-MEDICAL
OFFICE-MEDICAL
OFFICE-MEDICAL

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GOVT

1 FAMILY

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MERCANTILE, OTHER
COLLEGE OR UNIVERS
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
EMGY RESIDEN SHELT
2 FAMILY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY
MANUFACTURING, LIG
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
MERCANTILE, OTHER
1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

HEALTH CLINIC
OFFICE-GENERAL
HEALTH CLUB
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

APPLICANT

AMERICAN DESIGN
OWNER

APPLICANT

MIDWEST DESIGN & DEV
WELMAN ARCHITECTS
WELMAN ARCHITECTS
HOLASEK ARCHITECTUR
INLAND COMPANIES
APPLICANT

S & R CONSTRUCTION
MALLOW HTG & AC INC
THOMAS INTEREST, INC
JASA DEVELOPMENT CON
INLAND CONSTRUCTION
GUETZKE & ASSOCIATE
OWNER

SUN-RAY BUILDERS
SUNSET CONTRACTORS
OTT DEVELOPEMENT INC
ALLEN KITCHEN & BAT
ROWA, INC

DWELLING RENOVATION
OWNER

BANNER BUILDERS, INC
L MILLER BUILDERS IN
OWNER

H KUBENIC MECHANICAL
WE DO IT ALL CONSTR
SCHMIDT ENTERPRISES
JP CULLEN

APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

WESLEY'S CONSTRUCTIO
SALOUS INC CONSTRUC
TBD

CONSOLIDATED CONSTR
CREATIVE CONTRACTORS
CREATIVE CONTRACTORS
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1,600.00
13,134.00
4,000.00
65,000.00
22,000.00
1,800.00
200.00
11,000.00
149,340.00
153,998.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
80,000.00
190,000.00
80,000.00
5,000.00
143,776.00
63,600.00
3,500.00
3,800.00
45,000.00
143,000.00
7,191.00
4,800.00
19,202.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
40,000.00
6,000.00
200.00
6,300,000.00
18,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
8,000.00
50,000.00
80,000.00
4,642,895.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

DOUGLAS C MARKOWIAK
JAMAL E BLACK

TIFFANY GREER

CITY OF MILWAUKEE

626 EAST LLC

MADDIE TURNER SR

SERGEY AMELYAN

ST LUKE'S HOSPITAL ASSN INC
ST MARYS HOSPITAL OF MILW
ST MARYS HOSPITAL OF MILW
LORENA GUENY

SPB Il LLC

JAWORSKI, JEANNE
TRANSFORMATION TEMPLE INC
ZIEGLER BENCE PARTNERS 5 LLC
TOWNE REALTY INC

PLEASANT HILL MISSIONARY
GENEVA EXCHANGE FUND | LLC
SHERMAN PARK LUTHERAN
MARK D DESTAFANIS
LEONARD HOLLEY

PRITZLAFF REDEVELOPMENT LLC
MILWAUKEE RESCUE MISSION
JAMES S PRUSKI

TELEGRAPH ROAD LLC
DOWNER2745-47 LLC

LOUISE MCDANIEL

BAY VIEW TERRACE

RODNEY J WALKER

ANN L BAER

KCMJ INVESTMENTS LLC

DIANE L JOHNSON

CHILI PEPPER PROPERTIES

CITY OF MILW HOUSING AUTH
HUF NORTH AMERICA

MARY S GUSTIN-ANDERSON
HAIXEHN SAMNEAU LOR
RAQIB AHMAD

SRN REAL ESTATE LLP

SOHI CORNER INC

COMPASS PROPERTIES 731
HAMPTON INVESTMENT CO LLC
WILLIAM E EISEMAN



Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

750
1655
134
923
2467
2669
1323
8000
3514
5140
2215
2577
3026
2871
1737
1845
9225
1736
2952
1127
2319
3436
2251
1001
832
1207
100
131
1655
7409
7870
2960
3122
11200
4011
2443
7824
3710
3420
5000
2252
618
612

770
1655
134
9238
2467
2671
1323
8000
3516
5148
2245
2579
3026
2871
1737
1845
9225
1738
2952
1127
2319
3436
2259
1001
838
1209
100
141
1655
7409
7870
2960
3122
11270
4011
2443
7824
3710
3420
5000
2254
618
624

N JEFFERSON ST
S2ND ST

W WATERFORD AV
03 E KILBOURN AV
S8TH ST

N MARTIN L KING JR DR
N 32ND ST

W GOOD HOPE RD
N 54TH BL

S3RD ST

N PALMER ST

S GRAHAM ST

N 59TH ST

N 22ND ST

N 51ST ST

W BURLEIGH ST

N 76TH ST

N 37TH ST

S 15TH PL

N 50TH ST

W AUER AV

N 78TH ST
S31STST

W MCKINLEY AV
W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
S17THST

E WISCONSIN AV
S1STST

S2ND ST

W HONEY CREEK DR
W APPLETON AV
S12TH ST
S13THST

W PARK PL
S74THST

S LENOX ST

W WATERFORD AV
S 84TH ST
SI11THST

W CHAMBERS ST
N HI MOUNT BL

E DOVER ST

W WISCONSIN AV

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
1 FAMILY
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY
MANUFACTURING,HEAV
2 FAMILY

GROUND TRANSPORT
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
1 FAMILY
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
OFFICE-GENERAL
MERCANTILE, OTHER

2 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
SCHOOL
STRUCTURE/NOT BLDG
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
2 FAMILY
MERCANTILE, OTHER
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

HOSPITAL

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

RESTAURANT

TBD

MSI GENERAL CORP
MUKWONAGO REMODEL
FIDUCIARY REAL ESTA
OWNER

APPLICANT

OWNER

BMR DESIGN GROUP INC
INTEC

AMERIGAS

CATALYST CONSTRN
OWNER

OWNER

INNOVATIVE CONSTRUC
OWNER

AXIS CONSULTING LLC
NOT LET

APPLICANT

OWNER

APPLICANT

POBLOCKI PAVING
OWNER

NOT LET

INLAND COMPANIES
CUSTOM FIT CARPENTRY
RAZQO'S CONSTRUCTION
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS |
BERGHAMMER CORP
BUTTERS-FETTING CO |
OWNER

OWNER

APPLICANT

APPLICANT
CONSTRUCTIVE SOLUTIO
OWNER

APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

RILEY CONSTRUCTION
APPLICANT

ZIMMERLEE CONSTRUCTI
APPLICANT

R U ¥ ¥ Y 2 Y o Y o ¥ 2 ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y Y o Y Y Y e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y RV RV Vo S V2 R V2 I Vo S Vo S W S Ve B V0 RV IV V2 R V2 N V2 VS Vo T Vo

125,000.00
122,000.00
8,000.00
14,000.00
1,500.00
18,000.00
2,000.00
14,500.00
3,400.00
2,500.00
4,500.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
40,000.00
2,893.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
100.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
347,000.00
4,500.00
65,000.00
12,000.00
27,459.00
600.00
144,625.00
24,000.00
5,920.00
3,500.00
15,000.00
200.00
700.00
1,900.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
2,800.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
19,000.00
300.00
400.00
1,000.00

WASHINGTON SQUARE ASSN 111
LA CAUSA INC

ANTHONY F BACIAKJR
KILBOURN TOWER LLC

TAMMY L ROSE

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR
CEOTRID GILBERT

GOOD HOPE 8000 LLC

MOSHE GILDEN

MLRP 5140 3RD MILWAUKEE, LLC
ST MARCUS EVANGELICAL
THOMAS THORPE

NOLA E MORRELL

PRINCE ANWAR WILSON
EUGENE J FLORY & KAREN HW
SINGH & WADE REAL ESTATE, IN
ALEXIAN ELDERLY SERV INC

G&S INVESTMENTS 37TH ST LLC
CLAUDIA X TOBAR DIEZ

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSN

CITY OF MILWAUKEE

ANNE M ZELAZOSKI

ST RAFAEL THE ARCHANGEL

PBH REDEVELOPMENT LLC

YK COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS LL
PACHEFSKY PROPERTIES LLC

100 EAST WISCONSIN AVENUE
JRB VII' LLC

LA CAUSA INC

ALEX D GUSAVAC

THROMENTA ANDERSON
DEUTSCHE BANK NAT'L TRUST
SAFARI REAL ESTATE

GLL US OFFICE LP

DANIEL DOUGHERTY

MELODY P KONKEL

ELVIRA BARRAZA

BRIAN R DAMON

JOHN J DUPIES

WHEATON FRANCISCAN HEALTH-
CHARLES A BAURES &

WIS HOUSING & ECON DEV AUTH
WISCONSIN AVENUE PROPERTY



Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alter-Units Added

200
1982
3540
5253
1935
1838
6170
3316
1721
1721

710
2858

720
2957
3204
3002
7602
1802
3861
1118
1566
3500
2445
2967
4011

115
2301
8213
8200
5345

623

771
2230
1683
2763
5426
1721
2937
3334
2102
2262
3750
2584

200 EDOVERST

1982 S HILBERT ST
3540 N 19TH ST

5253 N 62ND ST

1935 W SILVER SPRING DR
1840 N 14TH ST

6170 N 118TH ST

3316 W WISCONSIN AV
1721 W CANALST

1721 W CANALST

880 W WELLS ST

2858 N FRATNEY ST
720 E WISCONSIN AV
2957 S10THST

3204 N 12THST

3002 N 81STST

7602 W LISBON AV
1802 N 54TH ST

3861 N77THST

1118 N50TH ST

1570 S MUSKEGO AV
3500 W OKLAHOMA AV
2445 N 54THST

2969 N FREDERICK AV
4011 S74THST

115 S 84THST

2303 W MITCHELL ST
8213 W OHIO AV

8200 W SILVER SPRING DR
5345 N GREEN BAY AV
623 W VLIET ST

773 N VAN BUREN ST
2230 S28THST

1683 N HUMBOLDT AV
2763 S SHORE DR

5426 W NOTRE DAME CT
1721 S17THST

2939 N MURRAY AV
3334 N NEWHALL ST
2102 W WALNUT ST
2262 S KINNICKINNIC AV
3750 S5THST

2584 SLENOXST

1 FAMILY
STORAGE, INDOOR
2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
MERCANTILE, OTHER
GAMING FACILITY
MUSEUM

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

TAVERN

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

TAVERN

STORE

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GOVT

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

HEALTH CLINIC
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
MERCANTILE, OTHER
OFFICE-GENERAL
1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

OWNER

WIBERG ARCHITECTURE
CAPITOL AUTOMATED S

L MILLER BUILDERS, |
APPLICANT

JORDAN CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

APPLICANT
POTAWATOMI BINGO CAS
POTAWATOMI BINGO CAS
ARTEAGA CONST
DUQUAINE MANUFACTURI
HUNZINGER CONSTRUCTI
APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

APPLICANT

WISCONSIN KITCHEN MA
OWNER

OWNER

APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTI
APPLICANT

OWNER

MCR SERVICES, LLC
DAHLMAN CONSTRUCTION
APPLICANT

JOHN BERES BUILDERS
OWNER

OWNER

APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCT
OWNER

OWNER
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1,000.00
50,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,800.00
25,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
7,000.00
245,000.00
500,000.00
3,750.00
225,000.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
100,674.00
500.00
1,100.00
4,800.00
12,000.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
5,700.00
1,750.00
9,900.00
400.00
508.00
300.00
8,000.00
11,000.00
62,000.00
8,000.00
98.00

KYLE TOMILIN

1982 SOUTH HILBERT STREET
HENRIETTA TYLER

JUNE Y KELLY-GRAY

SILVER BAY PLAZA, LLC

BBJD VENTURES LLC

PATRICK W PAULY

ATL PROPERTIES LLC

US OF AMERICA IN TRUST FBO
US OF AMERICA IN TRUST FBO
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

CITY OF MILW
NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE
SUSAN K HERNANDEZ
DARROW TURNER
CHRISTOPHER ZWASKA
DAVID P PESCHEK

MARIE C TRUMAN

HEATHER FRAAZA

COREY L SAVIGNAC

MANUEL GARCIA

DOLPHIN PROPERTIES LLC
SUSAN L PAPA

MICHAEL C SPEICH & DIANE R
DANIEL DOUGHERTY
GENEVA HC2X XXII LLC

TOM F GOMBAS

DOUGLAS C MARKOWIAK
MILWAUKEE HEALTH SERVICES
EASTBROOK CHURCH INC
MCKINLEY AVENUE LLC
THOMAS J KUESEL

PABLO HERNANDEZ
ROBERT J BISTAN

THE LA VERNE C CASELLA
STEVEN C DERBY

MARTHA DEJESUS

SCOT E HENRY

MATTHEW G SCHMIDT
FREDRICK G WOODS

MDP 2254 KK LLC

JAMES A DROESE

LESLIE SILLETTI



Alter-Units Added
Alter-Units Added
Alter-Units Added
Alter-Units Added
Alter-Units Lost
Alter-Units Lost
Alter-Units Lost
Alter-Units Lost
Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

2401
3360
2013
2403
1816
2900
2451
602
3130
3174
3419
4225
3001
2645
3301
3717
3601
3416
2019

2401
3362
2013
2403
1816
2900
2451
602
3130
3174
3419
4225
3003
2645
3301
3717
3609
3416
2019

S19TH ST

N CRAMER ST
S ALLIS ST

S CHASE AV

W MEINECKE AV
N NEWHALL ST
N FRATNEY ST
N 29TH ST

S CHASE AV
S32ND ST

W PARNELL AV
S TAYLOR AV

S KINNICKINNIC AV

S AUSTIN ST
W CANAL ST
N 76TH ST

N PORT WASHINGTON AV

N 94TH ST
N NEWHALL ST

2 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

MERCANTILE, OTHER

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

RESI-GARAGE
RESI-GARAGE

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

APPLICANT

IMAGE CUSTOM HOMES
APPLICANT

APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

CLASSIC BUILDERS
APPLICANT

OWNER

OWNER

APPLICANT

MIRON CONSTRUCTION C
CHAMPION WINDOW CO
CATALYST CONSTRN
OWNER

BEAR BUILDERS
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3,000.00
35,000.00

1,000.00
15,000.00

4,000.00
2,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00
9,000.00
32,000.00
37,500.00
48,696,764.00
23,000.00
550,000.00
30,000.00
34,600.00

US BANK NA AS TRUSTEE
RAFAEL LUCAS RODRIGUEZ
SIRACUSA PROPERTIES LLC
GUARDING YOUR INVESTMENTS
COREY R SWEET

MICHAEL D LEE

DANIEL L OSTERUD

ANTHONY R BURCH

KATHERINE M KENDZIERSKI
TOMAS A LIPINSKI

KRUEGER TRUST D 2-28-05
PAUL A. MACHAJEWSKI & MARY
BADFACE DEVELOPMENT LLC
RONALD F ZASTROW
PALERMOS PROPERTIES LLC

BC MANAGEMENT LLC

EEI REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC
JANE E VON TREBRA

CLARENCE RZEZOTARSKI &



